Phase Change Thermal Interface Materials
HeatPath GTQ 4000 Series
• Unsupported film or with abrasion
resistant carriers
• Very low mounting force
• Very low thermal resistance
• Easy to handle
• Dry, non-tacky surface

Phase Change Temperature °C 52 52 52 52 52
Application Method heat to apply heat to apply heat to apply heat to apply heat to apply
Ordering Information
Part numbering system
GTQ-4XXX-T0.XX-XXXX-XX
AD = Adhesive option
Product drawing number
0XXX = Stamped on sheets
1XXX = Stamped on rolls
2XXX = Unstamped sheets
3XXX = Individual stamped sheets
5XXX = Unstamped rolls
Product thickness
4103 = 0.005 (0.127 mm)
4213 = 0.002 (0.051 mm)
4223 = 0.003 (0.076 mm)
4233 = 0.004 (0.102 mm)
4323 = 0.003 (0.076 mm)
Material type
4103 = Unsupported film
4213 = With 0.001 inch polyimide film carrier
4223 = With 0.002 inch polyimide film carrier
4233 = With 0.003 inch polyimide film carrier
4323 = With 0.002 inch aluminum film carrier
©
20
01
 T
yc
o
El
ec
tro
ni
cs
 C
or
po
ra
tio
n
Pr
in
ted
 in
 U
SA
 H
XX
XX
X
4/
01
Heatpath is a trademark of Tyco Electronics Corporation.
All information, including illustrations, is believed to be reliable. Users, however, should independently evaluate the suitability of each product for their
application. Tyco Electronics makes no warranties as to the accuracy or completeness of the information, and disclaims any liability regarding its use. Tyco Electronics
only obligations are those in the Standard Terms and Conditions of Sale for this product and in no case will Tyco Electronics be liable for any incidental, indirect or
consequential damages arising from the sale, resale, use, or misuse of the product. Tyco Electronics Specifications are subject to change without notice. In addition,
Tyco Electronics reserves the right to make changes in materials or processing without notification to the Buyer which do not affect compliance with any applicable
specification.
Tyco Electronics Corporation Contact your local sales representative for
307 Constitution Drive further information.
Menlo Park, CA 94025
U.S.A.